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FAB/LRB/MBB2W

Hochschule Miinchen, Lothstr. 34

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

0
7:10-7:55

1
8:15-9:00

2
9:00 - 9:45

3
10:00 - 10:45

4
10:45-11:30

Mathe I
Mahnke, Nils

R2.077

Mathe I
Mahnke, Nils

B255

5
11:45-12:30

6
12:30 - 13:15

Mathe I
Mahnke, Nils

B255

7
13:30 - 14:15

8
14:15 - 15:00

T™M2
Hobrack, Sophie

R3.086

9
15:15 - 16:00

10
16:00 - 16:45

T™M2
Hobrack, Sophie

R3.086

11
17:00 - 17:45

12
17:45 - 18:30

T™M2

Hobrack, Sophie

R3.086

13
18:45-19:30

14
19:30 - 20:15

15
20:30 - 21:15

Stundenplan generiert:14.10.2022
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